MPUSD Address & Contacts
Mailing Address for letters:
Monterey Peninsula Unified School District
Superintendent's Office
P.O. 1031
Monterey, CA 93942-1031
Names:
Superintendent:
PK Diffenbaugh, Ed.L.D.
pkdiffenbaugh@mpusd.k12.ca.us

School Board:
Dr. Bettye Lusk, President 
 blusk@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Mr.Tom Jennings
tjennings@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Dr. Jon Hill
 jhill@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Ms. Diane Creasey
dcreasey@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Ms. Debra Gramespacher
dgramespacher@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Mr. Tim Chaney
tchaney@mpusd.k12.ca.us 

Ms. Alana Myles
amyles@mpusd.k12.ca.us  
